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Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Voters Cast: 8,822 of 24,255 (36.37%)

President of the United States DEM (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Joseph R. Biden, Jr.
Dean Phillips

Marianne Williamson

Uncommitted
Write-in
Total Votes

Party

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM

Election Summary Report
Presendential Primary Election
Wayne County, Michigan
Plymouth Township

February 27, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Early Voting
141

Early Voting

110
5

5
21
0
141

Election Day
841

Election Day

560
28
25

222

5

840

Absentee Pre-Process A

2,393

Absentee

2,097
55
39

189
4
2,384

President of the United States REP (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Ryan L. Binkley
Chris Christie

Ron DeSantis
Nikki Haley

Asa Hutchinson
Vivek Ramaswamy
Donald J. Trump
Uncommitted
Write-in

Total Votes

Party

REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

Early Voting
264

Early Voting

Election Day
1,917

Election Day

22
629

1,219
29

1,916

Absentee
3,041

Absentee

26
35
1,101

1,675
170
10
3,027

0

Pre-Process
Absentee

0
0
0
0
0
0

Pre-Process A
0

Pre-Process
Absentee
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Total
3,375/0 N/A
Total
2,767 82.23%
88 2.62%
69 2.05%
432 12.84%
9 0.27%
3,365
Total
5222 /0 N/A
Total
10 0.19%
29 0.56%
58 1.11%
1,851 35.55%
4 0.08%
11 0.21%
3,033 58.25%
200 3.84%
11 0.21%
5,207
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Operating Millage Renewal Proposal - Plymouth-Canton Community Schools
(Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Early Voting  Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 411 2,823 5,588 0 8,822 /24,255  36.37%
Candidate Party Early Voting  Election Day Absentee  Pre-Process Total
Absentee
Yes 285 1,806 3,747 0 5,838 69.84%
No 110 867 1,544 0 2,521 30.16%

Total Votes 395 2,673 5,291 0 8,359



