Page: 1 of 2 2/27/2024 11:42:12 PM

Election Summary Report Presendential Primary Election Wayne County, Michigan Plymouth Township February 27, 2024 UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%) Voters Cast: 8,822 of 24,255 (36.37%)

President of the United States DEM (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process A	Total	
Times Cast		141	841	2,393	0	3,375 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Joseph R. Biden, Jr.	DEM	110	560	2,097	0	2,767	82.23%
Dean Phillips	DEM	5	28	55	0	88	2.62%
Marianne Williamson	DEM	5	25	39	0	69	2.05%
Uncommitted	DEM	21	222	189	0	432	12.84%
Write-in		0	5	4	0	9	0.27%
Total Votes		141	840	2,384	0	3,365	

President of the United States REP (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process A	Total	
Times Cast		264	1,917	3,041	0	5,222 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Ryan L. Binkley	REP	1	5	4	0	10	0.19%
Chris Christie	REP	1	2	26	0	29	0.56%
Ron DeSantis	REP	1	22	35	0	58	1.11%
Nikki Haley	REP	121	629	1,101	0	1,851	35.55%
Asa Hutchinson	REP	0	0	4	0	4	0.08%
Vivek Ramaswamy	REP	0	9	2	0	11	0.21%
Donald J. Trump	REP	139	1,219	1,675	0	3,033	58.25%
Uncommitted	REP	1	29	170	0	200	3.84%
Write-in		0	1	10	0	11	0.21%
Total Votes		264	1,916	3,027	0	5,207	

Page: 2 of 2 2/27/2024 11:42:12 PM

Operating Millage Renewal Proposal - Plymouth-Canton Community Schools (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process A	Total	
Times Cast		411	2,823	5,588	0	8,822 / 24,255	36.37%
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Yes		285	1,806	3,747	0	5,838	69.84%
No		110	867	1,544	0	2,521	30.16%
Total Votes		395	2,673	5,291	0	8,359	